© 2017
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name                     Fixture Type
Catalog #
03/17/17
LED AREA LIGHTS - LSI SLICE LARGE (XLCL)
US patent D726,947  7,828,456  8,002,428  8,177,386  8,434,893  8,567,983 and US & Int’l. patents pending
 Type FT Type 5

03/17/17
LED AREA LIGHTS - LSI SLICE LARGE (XLCL)
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
XLCL    FT    LED    HO    CW    UE    WHT    PCR
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed)
Description Order Number Description Order Number
LUMINAIRE EPA CHART - XLCL
Single
D180°
D90°
T90°
TN120°
Q90°
.7
1.4
1.1
2.3
2.3
2.6
FOOTNOTES:
1- Photocell must be ordered separately. See Accessories.
2- House Side Shields add to fixture EPA. Consult factory.
3- Factory installed PCR option required. See Options.
Note:  House Side Shield adds to fixture
EPA. Consult Factory.
DIMENSIONS House Side Sheilds
Rear Mount (610098BLK)
Side Mount (610100BLK)
Side View
Front View
Prefix FinishColor
Temperature
XLCL LED CW - Cool White
       (5000K)
NW - Neutral White
       (4000K)
DIM - 0-10V Dimming
 (from External Signal)
PCR - Photoelectric Control
 Receptacle1
Input Voltage
UE - Universal
Voltage
(120-277V)
347-480
Universal
Voltage
  (347-480V)
BLK - Black
BRZ - Bronze
WHT - White
OptionsLight
SourceDistribution
SS - Super Saver
HO -High Output
3 - Type III
5 - Type V
FT - Forward Throw
FT-L - Forward Optic Rotated for D180
Mount (Left Side)
FT-R - Forward Optic Rotated for D180
Mount   (Right Side)
FTA – Forward Throw Automotive
Drive
Current
LEFT AND RIGHT VERSIONS OF TYPE FT REFLECTORS (TOP VIEW)
 Use Type
FT-L